
Day/ Date Food Items

Friday, 1 December, 2023
Onion paratha with chutni, & one sweet 
(चटनी के साथ Èयाज का पराठा, और एक िमठाई)

Saturday, 2 December, 2023
Tahri and curd.
(तहरी और दही)

Monday, 4 December, 2023
Mix veg with Chapati and Salad 
(िमि®त सÊजी, चपाती और सलाद)

Tuesday, 5 December, 2023
French Beans veg. with paratha and sweet.
(Ā¤ च बीÆस कì सÊजी, पराठा और िमठाई)

Wednesday, 6 December, 2023
Chhola Puri with Gajar Halwa
(छोला परूी, गाजर का हलवा)

Thursday, 7 December, 2023
Your favourite Food 
(आपका पसंदीदा भोजन)

Friday, 8 December, 2023
Mashroom Veg. with Chapati and Salad
(मशłम कì सÊजी, चपाती और सलाद)

Saturday, 9 December, 2023
Palak paneer with chapati and salad
(पालक पनीर, चपाती और सलाद)

Monday, 11 December, 2023
Aloo bhujiya with chapati
(आल ूभिुजया और रोटी)

Tuesday, 12 December, 2023
Sattu Paratha with Chatani and Salad
(स° ूपराठा, चटनी और सलाद)

Wednesday, 13 December, 2023
Eggplant Veg with Chapati and Salad
(ब§गन कì सÊजी चपाती और सलाद)

Thursday, 14 December, 2023
Your favourite Food
 (आपका पसंदीदा भोजन)

Friday, 15 December, 2023
Litti and chokha
(िलĘी और भरता)

Saturday, 16 December, 2023
Fara with chatni
(फ़रा और चटनी)

Monday, 18 December, 2023
Onion paratha with chutni, & one sweet
(चटनी के साथ Èयाज का पराठा, और एक िमठाई)

Tuesday, 19 December, 2023
Chana with halwa and puri
(चना परूी और हलवा )

Wednesday, 20 December, 2023
Bean Vegetable with Chapati and Salad
(सेम कì सÊजी, चपाती और सलाद)

Thursday, 21 December, 2023
Your favourite Food 
(आपका पसंदीदा भोजन)

Friday, 22 December, 2023
Green Vegetable with Chapati and Salad 
(हरी सÊजी, रोटी और सलाद)

Tuesday, 26 December, 2023
Veg. pulav and curd.
(शाकाहारी पलुाव और दही)

Wednesday, 27 December, 2023
Aloo paratha with chutni.
(आल ूपराठा और चटनी)

Thursday, 28 December, 2023
Your favourite Food
(आपका पसंदीदा भोजन)

Friday, 29 December, 2023
Sattu Paratha with Chatani and Salad
(स° ूपराठा, चटनी और सलाद)

Note – Kindly send one fruit daily for fruit break.
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